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L I G H T

HEALTHY OPTIONS

PRICES ARE IN PHILIPPINE PESO, INCLUSIVE OF
VAT AND SUBJECT TO 5% SERVICE CHARGE.

B�eGRAB
AND

Sinuglaw
Grilled pork belly and fish ceviche
flavored with ginger, onion, chili,
and spiced vinegar

Chili Beef Dip
Savory ground beef with tortilla,
sliced baguette, and nacho chips

370

Gambas al Ajillo
Sauteéd shrimp in garlic-infused 
olive oil and lemon juice with a hint
of spice

790

395

Laksa
Rice vermicelli, chicken, shrimp,
soft-boiled egg, fish cake, and
beans sprouts served in Malaysian
coconut and curry soup

Pumpkin Soup
Creamy pumpkin soup served warm
in a bread bowl topped with a
scoop of ice cream and crunchy
nuts

Almondigas

420

250

420
Pork meatballs and silk squash in
a warm and mildly spicy savory
broth

A N D  S I P

Honey Citrus Salad 350
Fresh salad greens with slices of
mango, orange, and apple
tossed in honey-citrus dressing

Pomelo Salad 370
Prawns, bitter-sweet pomelo,
and greens tossed in chili, roasted
peanut, tamarind, and fish sauce
dressing

Power Bowl 820
Healthy power bowl with
herb-crusted salmon, fluffy quinoa,
and fresh mixed greens drizzled
with tangy balsamic dressing

Caesar Salad Inspired
Crisp romaine lettuce with
shaved cheddar cheese
and toasted slices of pandesal
tossed in Caesar dressing
Served with your choice of:

450

     • Grilled chicken breast
     • Thin-sliced pork bagnet
     • Grilled shrimps



PASTA
&Bread
Pasta Puttanesca

Penne Pesto with Grilled Chicken

Summit Burger

Summit Club Sandwich

Pasta Carbonara

380

380

420

380

380

Al dente spaghetti tossed in bold tomato
sauce with olives, capers, anchovies,
and fresh herbs

Creamy fettuccini pasta mixed with
crispy bacon and grated cheese
served with toasted French baguette 

Penne pasta with grilled chicken
cooked with basil pesto,
cherry tomatoes, and parmesan cheese

Angus beef patty layered with romaine
lettuce, tomatoes, caramelized onion,
bacon, egg, and sweet pickles
served with french fries

Roasted chicken breast, cheddar cheese,
tomato, cucumber, bacon, and egg
stacked in white bread
served with  french fries

PRICES ARE IN PHILIPPINE PESO, INCLUSIVE OF
VAT AND SUBJECT TO 5% SERVICE CHARGE.

ALL DAY
BREAKFAST

Chicken Embutido
Savory chicken embutido and 
meatload with a mix of vegetables

350

Boneless Bangus
Marinated boneless bangus in vinegar
and garlic served with garlic rice and
pickled atchara

350

Tapang Taal
Marinated grilled beef served with
garlic rice and pickled atchara

375



FAVORITE COMFORTAND

Chicken Biryani Rice
Fragrant Basmati rice layered with
marinated chicken in butter and
fresh herbs

Chicken Inasal

Backyard Pork Spare Ribs
Tender grilled pork spare ribs 
coated in a bold barbeque sauce for
classic smoky flavor

Sweet and Sour Lapu-lapu

750

Crispy Beef Tadyang
Crispy deep-fried braised beef ribs
served with garlic aioli and topped
with crunchy potato allumettes

830

Pork Asado
Tender braised pork belly richly
marinated and slow-cooked
topped with pork floss

730

650

950
Crispy fried Lapu-lapu smothered in
a tangy sweet and sour sauce with 
bell pepper, onion, and pineapple

Grilled chicken marinated in
lemongrass, garlic, and onion

650

Bagnet and Ceviche
Traditional pork bagned paired with 
tangy banana heart ceviche

750

Baked Salmon
Baked salmon drizzled with clarified
butter and capers served with
fresh seasonal vegetables

950

PRICES ARE IN PHILIPPINE PESO, INCLUSIVE OF VAT AND SUBJECT TO 5% SERVICE CHARGE.



Best �

PRICES ARE IN PHILIPPINE PESO, INCLUSIVE OF
VAT AND SUBJECT TO 5% SERVICE CHARGE.

CAFÉ SUMMIT

TASTE THE

Crispy fried boneless pork knuckles 
cooked in ground roasted peanuts
served with local vegetables

Slow-cooked beef shank served with
potatoes, corn, and Chinese cabbage
boiled in rich beef broth

Boneless Crispy Pata
Kare-kare

Beef Bulalo

850

990

Braised spicy taro leaf in coconut milk,
seafood paste topped with bagnet
and fried prawn

Pork cooked in coconut milk, slices of
red and green chilis, shrimp paste,
onion, and garlic

Laing Espesyal

Pork Bicol Express

395

545

Beef Bulalo



PRICES ARE IN PHILIPPINE PESO, INCLUSIVE OF VAT AND SUBJECT TO 5% SERVICE CHARGE.

Cebuano-style crispy pork lechon belly
simmered in a tangy tomato-tamarind
broth served with local vegetables

Lechon Sinigang 695

Spaghetti pasta in garlic olive oil with 
dried danggit, chili flakes, citrus, and
white wine served with garlic
butter bread

Danggit Aglio e Olio 380

Crispy Bagnet Dinuguan
Deep-fried pork belly served with
a rich dinuguan stew made with pork
blood and coconut milk topped with
smoky burnt coconut shaving

Pinakbet Paella

850

650
Filipino-style paella with savory
vegetable stew topped with crispy pork



PRICES ARE IN PHILIPPINE PESO, INCLUSIVE OF VAT AND SUBJECT TO 5% SERVICE CHARGE.

Tuna Belly Sisig
Grilled tuna belly in onions, green chili
peppers, and mayonnaise
seasoned with calamansi

550

Deviled Pompano
Deep-fried whole pomfret
drizzled with  balsamic, olives, tomato,
and bell pepper

975

Fish Paksiw
Seasonal fish braised in tangy vinegar
and creamy coconut milk

695

Local leafy vegetables cooked in 
creamy coconut milk paired with
smoked fish 

Lawot-lawot 495



Sw�t

PRICES ARE IN PHILIPPINE PESO, INCLUSIVE OF
VAT AND SUBJECT TO 5% SERVICE CHARGE.

S O
M E
TH
ING

Chicken and Hotdog
Chicken fingers and cocktail
hotdogs with tomato ketchup

K I D S ’

290

Baked Macaroni and Cheese
Macaroni pasta cooked with milk
and cheese sauce

290

Sweet Spaghetti
Filipino-style spaghetti with
sautéed ground beef
flavored in sweet tomato sauce

290

Ice Cream of the Day
(chocolate, vanilla, strawberry)

Cake of the Day
(ask for availability)

230

Ube Champorado
Sweetened rice porridge with ube
halaya and tres leches
served with crispy dried danggit

230

295

Sliced Fruits
A plate of fruits in season

230



S
P

IR
IT

S
Glass (30ml) Bottle

3480
3480
6000

Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray
Hendrick’s

GIN
180
180

Stolichnaya
Absolut Blue 

VODKA
190
140

3000
3000

Belvedere 7200

Bacardi Gold 
Bacardi Superior 
Don papa 

RUM

170
160

2500
2400

Malibu 180 2700

6000

3000
1300
7800

Jose Cuervo Silver
El Hombre
Patron Silver

TEQUILA

180
120

3400Jose Cuervo Gold 195

Jack Daniels
Jonny Walker Black
Glenmorangie

WHISKEY

195
180

3100
3000

Jameson 360 4200

7200

Carlos 1
BRANDY

4800

Hennessy XO
COGNAC 

24000

Jagermeister
Bailey's Irish Cream

LIQUEUR
195
180

3300
3000

Khalua 180 3000

PRICES ARE IN PHILIPPINE PESO, INCLUSIVE OF
VAT AND SUBJECT TO 5% SERVICE CHARGE.



Glass BottleSPARKLING WINE 
2400

3600

RED WINE 
360

420

300

1800

2100

1450

WHITE WINE
420

360

300

360

2000

1800

1450

1800

PRICES ARE IN PHILIPPINE PESO INCLUSIVE OF VAT AND SUBJECT TO 5% SERVICE CHARGE

Yellow Tail Bubbles
Sparkling (Australia)

Martini Asti
Spumante (Italy)

Yellow Tail Chardonnay
(Australia)

Hardys Moscato
(Australia)

Marques De Tena
(Vino Bianco)

Tabarnello Trebbiano
Chardonnay (Italy)

Barefoot Merlot
(California)

Two Oceans Shiraz
(South Africa)

Marquez De Tena Cabarnet
Sauvignon (Spain)



SIGNA
TAILS 

INTERNATIONAL
C O C K T A I L S  

PRICES ARE IN PHILIPPINE PESO, INCLUSIVE OF
VAT AND SUBJECT TO 5% SERVICE CHARGE.

BEERS - LOCAL
San Miguel Pale
San Miguel Light
San Miguel Apple

180
180
195

San Miguel Premium
Red horse

230
180

BEERS - INTERNATIONAL
Heineken
Asahi 
Corona

300
240
255

BEERS

Zero Visibility

Frozen Summit

Zigzag

Tagay Tay

Summit Lady by Night

Mango de Papa

250

240

240

240

265

300
Basil Mojito

Acapulcos Malibu

Bloody Mary

Black Russian

Long Island Iced Tea

Screw Driver

Piña Colada

Coke Rum

Vodka Tonic

Tequila Sunrise

Margarita

Whiskey Sour

240

290

240

375

325

220

360

180

315

265

290

280



PRICES ARE IN PHILIPPINE PESO, INCLUSIVE OF
VAT AND SUBJECT TO 5% SERVICE CHARGE.

CHILLED JUICES
Pineapple
Mango
Four Season

135
160
135

FRUIT SHAKE
Mango
Watermelon
Banana

240
180
255

Mixed Fruits 300

Brewed Coffee
Americano
Espresso
Double Espresso
Café Mocha
Café Latte    
Cappuccino

145
120

85
145

205
265
220

HOT COFFEE

Iced Coffee
Iced Latte
Iced Mocha
Iced Cappuccino  

145
265
205
220

Hot Milk
Cold Milk  

100
135

ICED COFFEE

Hot Chocolate
Cold Chocolate

145
220

CHOCOLATE / MILK

SODA
Coke
Coke Zero
Coke Light
Sprite
Royal
Tonic Water
Soda Water
Red Bull

120
120
120
120
120
180
180

300



PRICES ARE IN PHILIPPINE PESO, INCLUSIVE OF VAT AND SUBJECT TO 5% SERVICE CHARGE.

English Breakfast
Peppermint
Earl Grey
Green Tea
Cammomile 

85
75
75
75

100
Sencha 75

TEA

Iced Calamansi
Iced Mango Orange
Lemon Iced Tea            

240
300
240

HOUSE BLEND
ICED TEA

WATER

Refresh
Evian 

60
180

STILL

Summit Sparkling
Perrier

145
170

SPARKLING

Sign�ure


